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SHREE JALARAM
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

SHREE JALARAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SURAT

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26

April 2025
DATE DAY Particular
01/04/2025 Friday Commencement of A.Y. 2025-26 for Grades X & XII
03/04/2025 Thursday | Commencement of A.Y. 2025-26 for Grade IX
10/04/2025 Thursday | Holiday on account of Mahavir Jayanti
11/04/2025 Friday Orientation for Grade XI-New admissions
14/04/2025 Monday Holiday on account of Ambedkar Jayanti
Field Trip -(Grade-X,XI and XII) Jainam Broking Ltd. & (Grade-IX)
19/04/2025 Saturday Shilp Art Printers
26/04/2025 Saturday | Holiday-4th Saturday
29/04/2025 Tuesday Investiture Ceremoney
May 2025
DATE DAY Particular
02/05/2025 Friday Last working day for students(Grade I to XII)
03/05/2025 Saturday PTM-01 & Teacher's Training
05/05/2025 Monday Teacher's Training
06/05/2025 Tuesday | Teacher's Training & Last working day for Teachers
07/05/2025 Wednesday | Summer Break Commences for Teachers
June 2025
DATE DAY Particular
02/06/2025 Monday Reopening for Grades-IX to XII
09/06/2025 Monday Reopening for Grade-VIII
14/06/2025 Saturday | Field Trip to Kiran Hospital
21/06/2025 Saturday | International Yoga Day
28/06/2025 Saturday | Holiday-4th Saturday
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July 2025

DATE DAY Particular
07/07/2025 Monday | PA-IEng.
08/07/2025 Tuesday | PA-I (VII/IX/X/XI)Math (XI) Math/Bio
09/07/2025 Wednesday | PA-ISci (VIII/IX/X) Phy(XI/XII)
10/07/2025 Thursday | PA-1SS (VIII/IX/X) Chem (XI/XII)
11/07/2025 Friday | PA-IHindi (VIII/X) Hindi/Sans (IX) IP (XI/XII)
12/07/2025 Saturday | PA-1 (IX/X)IT (VIII) Sanskrit (XI) Bio Pr (XII) Practical Exam (IP)
14/07/2025 Monday XI Practical Exam (IP)
15/07/2025 Tuesday | XI/ XII Practical Exam (Chem/Phy)
16/07/2025 Wednesday | XI/ XII Practical Exam (Phy/Chem)
19/07/2025 Saturday | Field Trip
25/07/2025 Friday PTM-02 PA-I Performance discussion
26/07/2025 Saturday | Holiday for 4th Saturday
August 2025
DATE DAY Particular
08,/08,/2025 Friday Rakshabandhan Celebration
09/08/2025 Saturday | Holiday on account of Rakshabandhan
15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day celebration
16/08/2025 Saturday | Holiday on account of Janmashtmi
27/08/2025 Wednesday | Holiday on account of Ganesh Chaturthi
September 2025
DATE DAY Particular
05/09/2025 Friday Holiday on account of Eid-E-Milad
06/09/2025 Saturday | Holiday on account Anant Chaturdashi
08/09/2025 Monday | M (XI) IP Prac +Regular Day (VIII-X and XII)
09/09/2025 Tuesday MT (VIII)Math (IX)Sci (X)Math (XI)Phy (XII) Chem
10/09/2025 Wednesday i(/il/l?(;l MT Practical Exam (Chem/Phy) Preparatory Leave for
11/09/2025 Thursday | MT (VIII) Eng (IX) SS (X) Eng (XI) Math/Bio (XII) IP Prac.
12/09/2025 Friday MT (VIIDIT Th. (IX)IT Prac. (X)Sci Prac. (XI) Bio Prac. (XII)IP Th.
13/09/2025 Saturday | MT (VIII)Hindi (IX)Hindi/Sans (X)Hindi (XI) Eng (XII)Eng
15/09/2025 Monday MT (VIII)Sanskrit (IX)IT Th. (X)IT Th. (XI) IP/PE Th. (XII)Math
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16/09/2025 Tuesday Preparatory Leave XI/ XII Practical Exam (Phy/Chem) MT (VIII)
17/09/2025 Wednesday | SS (IX) Eng (X) SS
18/09/2025 Thursday | Preparatory Leave
19/09/2025 Friday MT (VIII)Sci (IX)Math (X)Sci (XI)Chem (XII)Phy
20/09/2025 Saturday | MT-IT Pract (X)+ Sci Pract (IX) Regular day for All
27/09/2025 Saturday | Holiday-4th Saturday
October 2025
DATE DAY Particular
01/10/2025 Wednesday | Holiday on account of Mahanavami
02/10/2025 Thursday | Holiday on account of Gandhi Jayanti/Dusshera
03/10/2025 Friday Midterm I to VII
04/10/2025 Saturday | PTM-03 Midterm Performance discussion
16/10/2025 Thursday | Diwali Vacation Commences
20/10/2025 Monday | Holiday on account of Diwali
22/10/2025 Wednesday | Holiday on account of New Year
31/10/2025 Friday Holiday on account of Sardar Patel Jayanti
November 2025
DATE DAY Particular
03/11/2025 Monday Teacher's Training
04/11/2025 Tuesday | Teacher's Training
05/11/2025 Wednesday | Holiday on account of Gurunanak Jayanti
06/11/2025 Thursday | Reopening of school for Grades VIII to XII & PB-I (X/XII) Math
08/11/2025 Saturday | PB-I-(X/XII)SS/ Phy
10/11/2025 Monday PB-I-(X/XII)Sci/ Chem
12/11/2025 Wednesday | PB-I-(X/XII)-Hindi/Eng
14/11/2025 Friday PB-I(X/XII)-Eng/IP Th.
15/11/2025 Saturday | PB-I-(X)-IT Th.
22/11/2025 Saturday | Model-I(X/XII) Math
24/11/2025 Monday Model-1(X/XII)-SS/Phy
26/11/2025 Wednesday | Model-I(X/XII)Sci/ Chem
28/11/2025 Friday Model-I(X/XII)-Hindi/Eng
29/11/2025 Saturday | Model-I(X/XID)-IT Th./IP Th.
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December 2025

DATE DAY Particular

01/12/2025 Monday Model-I-(X)-Eng

06/12/2025 Saturday | PAPER DISCUSSION For PB-I and Model-I
08/12/2025 Monday Model-II (X/XII)-Eng/Phy

10/12/2025 Wednesday | Model-II(X/XII)-Hindi/Eng

11/12/2025 Thursday | PA-II Chem Pr (XI)

12/12/2025 Friday Model-1I(X/XII)Sci/ Chem PA-II (XI)Phy Pr
13/12/2025 Saturday | Model-1I(X/XII)-IT Th./IP Th. PA-II (XI)Bio Pr.
15/12/2025 Monday Model-1I (X/XII) Math PA-II (VIII)-Sanskrit (IX) IT Th.(XI) IP Pr
16/12/2025 Tuesday PA-1I Eng (VIII/IX/XI)

17/12/2025 Wednesday | Model-II (X)-SS PA-II Math (VIII/IX) Math/Bio (XI)
18/12/2025 Thursday | PA-II Sci (VIII/IX) Phy(XI)

19/12/2025 Friday PA-II SS (VIII/IX) Chem (XI)

20/12/2025 Saturday | PA-II Hindi (VIII) Hindi/Sans (IX) IP Th. (XI)
25/12/2025 Thursday | Holiday on account of Christmas

27/12/2025 Saturday PTM-04 PA-II Performance discussion & PAPER DISCUSSION

(X&XII)
January 2026
DATE DAY Particular

01/01/2026 Thursday | Holiday on account of New Year

05/01/2026 Monday | Annual Sports Day

06/01/2026 Tuesday | Annual Sports Day

07/01/2026 Wednesday | Annual Sports Day

08/01/2026 Thursday | Annual Sports Day

09/01/2026 Friday Annual Sports Day

10/01/2026 Saturday | Annual Sports Day

14/01/2026 Wednesday | Holiday on account of Makar Sankranti
15/01/2026 Thursday | Holiday on account of Makar Sankranti
23/01/2026 Friday Annual Function

24/01/2026 Saturday | Annual Function

26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration

31/01/2026 Saturday Farewell Grade X and XII
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February 2026

DAY

DAY Particular

06/02/2026 Friday AA (IX)Sci Pract (XI)IP/PE Prac
07/02/2026 Saturday | AA (IX)IT Th. (XI)IP/PE Th.

09/02/2026 Monday AA (IX)Sci (XI)Phy

10/02/2026 Tuesday AA-(XI)Chem Pr & Preparatory Leave for Grade IX
11/02/2026 Wednesday | AA (IX) SS (XI) Math/Bio

12/02/2026 Thursday | AA (IX)IT Prac. (XI)Bio Prac.
13/02/2026 Friday AA (IX)Hindi/Sans (XI)Eng
14/02/2026 Saturday Holiday For All

15/02/2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri

16/02/2026 Monday | AA (IX)Math (XI)Chem

17/02/2026 Tuesday | Preparatory Leave

18/02/2026 Wednesday | AA (IX) Eng (XI)Phy Pr

19/02/2026 Thursday | Commencement of Short Break

March 2026

DATE DAY Particular

02/03/2026 Monday PTM-05 AA Performance discussion
03/03/2026 Tuesday | Holiday on account of Dhuleti
05/03/2026 Thursday | AA (VIII)Math

06/03/2026 Friday Preparatory Leave

07/03/2026 Saturday | AA- (VIII) Eng

09/03/2026 Monday | AA (VIII) SS

10/03/2026 Tuesday Preparatory Leave

11/03/2026 Wednesday | AA (VII)Hindi

12/03/2026 Thursday | Preparatory Leave

13/03/2026 Friday AA (VIII)Sanskrit

14/03/2026 Saturday | AA (VIIDIT Th.

16/03/2026 Monday AA (VIII)Sci

21/03/2026 Saturday | Holiday on account of Ramzan-Eid
26/03/2026 Thursday | Holiday on account of Ramnavami
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